
US Open 2025
Junior Girls' Doubles

Champion:
KOVACKOVA, Alena CZE / KOVACKOVA, Jana CZE
6-2 | 6-2

Round 1
[1]1. KLUGMAN GBR / POHANKOVA SVK

2. MPETSHI PERRICARD FRA / ZOZAYA MENENDEZ ESP

3. DELUCCIA USA / TU USA

4. YODPETCH THA / ZHANG CHN

5. BLACK GBR / CVETKOVIC SRB

6. FAJMONOVA CZE / SUPOVA SVK

7. SHAO CHN / SUN CHN

[6]8. BARROS BRA / FRODIN USA

[4]9. VANDROMME BEL / VLADSON LTU

10. CINALLI ARG / RAJESHWARAN REVATHI IND

(W)11. COMBS USA / DE LOS REYES USA

12. MONTOYA USA / VIRC SRB

13. FRIEDMAN USA / KOKKINIS AUS

14. IYENGAR USA / LAGAEV CAN

(W)15. LEE USA / NEWMAN USA

[7]16. PASTIKOVA CZE / STUSEK GER

[5]17. ESQUIVA BANULS ESP / TARABA WALLBERG SWE

(W)18. HOO USA / MOE USA

19. COOLING GBR / NILSSON SWE

20. ALAME AUS / BURCESCU ROU

21. DILEK TUR / ZELTINA LAT

22. KORPANEC DAVIES GBR / TUPITSYNA

(W)23. NGUYEN USA / SOHNS USA

[3]24. KOVACKOVA CZE / KOVACKOVA CZE

[8]25. EFREMOVA FRA / YANEVA BUL

26. BENNEMANN GER / ZHENIKHOVA GER

27. GOTO JPN / KONSTANTINOVA BUL

28. WEI CHN / YOSHIDA JPN

29. QU CHN / SAWASHIRO JPN

30. JAUFFRET USA / SCHUMAN USA

31. BUCHNIK ISR / LARRAYA GUIDI ARG

[2]32. PENICKOVA USA / STOJSAVLJEVIC GBR
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Round 2

KLUGMAN / POHANKOVA [1]
6-3 | 6-4

YODPETCH / ZHANG
6-1 | 6-3

FAJMONOVA / SUPOVA
6-1 | 6-2

BARROS / FRODIN [6]
7-5 | 6-4

VANDROMME / VLADSON [4]
6-2 | 6-2

COMBS / DE LOS REYES
6-4 | 5-7 | [10-8]

IYENGAR / LAGAEV
6-0 | 6-7(4) | [10-8]

PASTIKOVA / STUSEK [7]
6-3 | 7-5

ESQUIVA BANULS / TARABA WALLBERG [5]
7-6(5) | 6-0

COOLING / NILSSON
6-0 | 2-6 | [10-8]

DILEK / ZELTINA
7-5 | 6-2

KOVACKOVA / KOVACKOVA [3]
6-4 | 6-3

BENNEMANN / ZHENIKHOVA
6-2 | 6-2

GOTO / KONSTANTINOVA
7-5 | 6-1

QU / SAWASHIRO
6-2 | 4-6 | [10-7]

PENICKOVA / STOJSAVLJEVIC [2]
6-2 | 6-7(6) | [10-7]
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Quarterfinal

YODPETCH / ZHANG
7-6(2) | 6-4

BARROS / FRODIN [6]
6-3 | 6-4

VANDROMME / VLADSON [4]

6-1 | 7-6(7)

PASTIKOVA / STUSEK [7]

7-5 | 3-6 | [10-8]

ESQUIVA BANULS / TARABA WALLBERG [5]

6-3 | 6-2

KOVACKOVA / KOVACKOVA [3]

6-4 | 7-5

BENNEMANN / ZHENIKHOVA

7-5 | 7-5

QU / SAWASHIRO
6-4 | 6-4
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Semifinal

YODPETCH / ZHANG
6-3 | 3-6 | [10-7]

VANDROMME / VLADSON [4]

6-3 | 6-2

KOVACKOVA / KOVACKOVA [3]

7-6(6) | 6-2

BENNEMANN / ZHENIKHOVA

6-2 | 6-4
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Final

VANDROMME / VLADSON [4]

6-7(5) | 6-1 | [10-6]

KOVACKOVA / KOVACKOVA [3]

6-2 | 6-3
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